
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

33-103. Exam Schedule

Mon, 20 Apr 16:15 — 19:30 TEST Neutron Physics  B16-102  Ulin S.E.
Sat, 25 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Modern Trends in Physics: Plasma Physics and Fusion  S15-103  Gutorov K.M.
Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hot plasma and controlled thermonuclear fusion (part 2)  B16-202, B16-204

 Kurnaev V.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Plasma Theory  M19-208  Marenkov E.D.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Academic Practice: primary professional skills, principles of plasma physics

 B17-202  Kirko D.L.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Plasma Chemistry  M19-208  Kaziev A.V., Vizgalov I.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Modern Trends in Physics: Plasma Physics and Fusion  S17-104  Gutorov K.M.
Wed, 03 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Plasma Technologies  A17-202  Kurnaev V.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Plasma Physics  A17-202  Savyolov A.S.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Low Temperature Plasma Physics: Electronics  B17-202  Gasparyan Y.M.,

Krashevskaya G.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Academic practice (scientific research work)  M19-208  Kirko D.L.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Trends in Physics: Plasma Physics and Fusion  S17-104

 Gutorov K.M.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Technologies  A17-202  Kurnaev V.A.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vacuum Technology of Plasma Installations  B17-202  Zaharov A.M.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Plasma Theory  M19-208  Marenkov E.D.


